

SOUTH DAKOTA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
ABSTRACT OF BIDS RECEIVED 06/03/2026 LETTING
CONTENTS

ITEM	PROJECT NO.	COUNTY	TYPE OF WORK
1.	P TAPU(47) (PCN 09QH)	Pennington	Grading, PCC Sidewalk & Culverts
2.	CR 000S(418) (PCN 080J)	Butte, Lawrence, Lyman, Meade, Pennington, Stanley	Install Dynamic Message Boards
3.	NH 014A(36)41 (PCN 09VP)	Lawrence	Modify Lighting
4.	NH 0043(251) (PCN 09X8)	Custer, Fall River	PCC Pavement Repair
5.	PH 0030(48) (PCN 09UU)	Bennett, Corson, Dewey, Gregory, Hughes, Jones, Lyman, Mellette, Oglala Lakota, Potter, Stanley, Sully, Todd, Tripp, Ziebach	Centerline Rumble Stripes
6.	PH 0030(44) (PCN 06TK)	Jackson, Jones	Durable Pavement Markings

South Dakota Department of Transportation Abstract of Bids Letting Date: 06/03/2026 Item Nbr: 1 PCN: 09QH Project No: P TAPU(47) Project Location: Box Elder - Along 225th St fm Radial Lane to W side of Tower Rd; Along Tower Rd fm Don Williams Dr N to Existing Sidewalk in Front of Douglas Middle School Desc of Construction: Grading, PCC Sidewalk & Culverts County: Pennington					Bidder: TRU-FORM CONSTRUCTION, INC.		08/20/2026 Page 1 of 3 Bidder: Simon Contractors of South Dakota, Inc.	
No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	009E0010	Mobilization	1.000	LS	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$65,460.00	\$65,460.00
2	009E4100	Construction Schedule, Category I	1.000	LS	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,450.00	\$1,450.00
3	100E0100	Clearing	1.000	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,280.00	\$5,280.00
4	110E0300	Remove Concrete Curb and/or Gutter	153.000	Ft	\$15.00	\$2,295.00	\$17.00	\$2,601.00
5	110E0500	Remove Pipe Culvert	10.000	Ft	\$52.00	\$520.00	\$37.00	\$370.00
6	110E1010	Remove Asphalt Concrete Pavement	16.000	SqYd	\$75.00	\$1,200.00	\$56.50	\$904.00
7	110E1100	Remove Concrete Pavement	19.000	SqYd	\$75.00	\$1,425.00	\$55.50	\$1,054.50
8	110E1140	Remove Concrete Sidewalk	84.000	SqYd	\$45.00	\$3,780.00	\$41.25	\$3,465.00
9	110E1640	Remove Granular Material	2.000	CuYd	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$78.60	\$157.20
10	110E7150	Remove Sign for Reset	7.000	Each	\$121.00	\$847.00	\$112.25	\$785.75
11	110E7510	Remove Pipe End Section for Reset	1.000	Each	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$520.00	\$520.00
12	120E0010	Unclassified Excavation	508.000	CuYd	\$30.00	\$15,240.00	\$48.85	\$24,815.80
13	120E0600	Contractor Furnished Borrow Excavation	90.000	CuYd	\$65.00	\$5,850.00	\$82.50	\$7,425.00
14	120E2000	Undercutting	277.000	CuYd	\$25.00	\$6,925.00	\$25.00	\$6,925.00
15	230E0010	Placing Topsoil	135.000	CuYd	\$25.00	\$3,375.00	\$26.75	\$3,611.25
16	260E1010	Base Course	14.000	Ton	\$70.00	\$980.00	\$73.55	\$1,029.70
17	260E2010	Gravel Cushion	343.000	Ton	\$50.00	\$17,150.00	\$70.00	\$24,010.00
18	380E3025	6" Reinforced PCC Driveway Pavement	18.000	SqYd	\$144.00	\$2,592.00	\$160.00	\$2,880.00
19	380E4010	6" PCC Fillet Section	19.000	SqYd	\$144.00	\$2,736.00	\$160.00	\$3,040.00
20	450E0122	18" RCP Class 2, Furnish	28.000	Ft	\$66.00	\$1,848.00	\$55.50	\$1,554.00
21	450E0130	18" RCP, Install	28.000	Ft	\$53.00	\$1,484.00	\$70.50	\$1,974.00
22	450E2008	18" RCP Flared End, Furnish	1.000	Each	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,106.95	\$1,106.95
23	450E2009	18" RCP Flared End, Install	1.000	Each	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$520.95	\$520.95
24	450E4759	18" CMP 16 Gauge, Furnish	58.000	Ft	\$58.00	\$3,364.00	\$41.25	\$2,392.50
25	450E4760	18" CMP, Install	58.000	Ft	\$52.00	\$3,016.00	\$58.00	\$3,364.00

South Dakota Department of Transportation Abstract of Bids Letting Date: 06/03/2026 Item Nbr: 1 PCN: 09QH Project No: P TAPU(47) Project Location: Box Elder - Along 225th St fm Radial Lane to W side of Tower Rd; Along Tower Rd fm Don Williams Dr N to Existing Sidewalk in Front of Douglas Middle School Desc of Construction: Grading, PCC Sidewalk & Culverts County: Pennington					Bidder: TRU-FORM CONSTRUCTION, INC.		08/20/2026 Page 2 of 3 Bidder: Simon Contractors of South Dakota, Inc.	
No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
26	450E5211	18" CMP Flared End, Furnish	5.000	Each	\$365.00	\$1,825.00	\$238.25	\$1,191.25
27	450E5212	18" CMP Flared End, Install	5.000	Each	\$350.00	\$1,750.00	\$519.50	\$2,597.50
28	450E9001	Reset Pipe End Section	2.000	Each	\$400.00	\$800.00	\$519.00	\$1,038.00
29	451E0522	12" PVC Pipe	21.000	Ft	\$106.00	\$2,226.00	\$142.00	\$2,982.00
30	451E6080	Adjust Water Valve Box	9.000	Each	\$200.00	\$1,800.00	\$345.00	\$3,105.00
31	632E1320	2.0"x2.0" Perforated Tube Post	44.000	Ft	\$42.00	\$1,848.00	\$39.00	\$1,716.00
32	632E3205	Flat Aluminum Sign, Nonremovable Copy Super/Very High Inte	36.000	SqFt	\$42.00	\$1,512.00	\$39.00	\$1,404.00
33	632E3500	Reset Sign	7.000	Each	\$302.00	\$2,114.00	\$280.00	\$1,960.00
34	633E3030	Deleted Item	0.000	Del	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
35	633E3065	Deleted Item	0.000	Del	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
36	633E5051	Deleted Item	0.000	Del	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
37	634E0110	Traffic Control Signs	272.000	SqFt	\$10.00	\$2,720.00	\$9.00	\$2,448.00
38	634E0120	Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	1.000	LS	\$3,400.00	\$3,400.00	\$4,575.00	\$4,575.00
39	635E5980	Rectangular Rapid Flashing Beacon System	2.000	Each	\$12,100.00	\$24,200.00	\$11,000.00	\$22,000.00
40	650E0080	Type B68 Concrete Curb and Gutter	233.000	Ft	\$40.00	\$9,320.00	\$42.00	\$9,786.00
41	651E0040	4" Concrete Sidewalk	14,977.000	SqFt	\$7.00	\$104,839.00	\$7.85	\$117,569.45
42	651E7000	Type 1 Detectable Warnings	227.000	SqFt	\$65.00	\$14,755.00	\$72.00	\$16,344.00
43	671E1048	48" Manhole	1.000	Each	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,190.00	\$4,190.00
44	671E6008	Type A8 Manhole Frame and Lid	1.000	Each	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,027.20	\$1,027.20
45	671E7020	Connect Into Existing Manhole	1.000	Each	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,560.00	\$2,560.00
46	730E0206	Type D Permanent Seed Mixture	56.000	Lb	\$20.00	\$1,120.00	\$18.00	\$1,008.00
47	731E0100	Fertilizing	271.000	Lb	\$2.00	\$542.00	\$1.90	\$514.90
48	732E0250	Fiber Mulching	553.000	Lb	\$2.00	\$1,106.00	\$1.70	\$940.10
49	734E0151	9" Diameter Erosion Control Wattle	25.000	Ft	\$8.00	\$200.00	\$6.75	\$168.75
50	900E1350	Temporary Surfacing	100.000	SqFt	\$15.00	\$1,500.00	\$4.25	\$425.00

South Dakota Department of Transportation Abstract of Bids Letting Date: 06/03/2026 Item Nbr: 1PCN: 09QH Project No: P TAPU(47) Project Location: Box Elder - Along 225th St fm Radial Lane to W side of Tower Rd; Along Tower Rd fm Don Williams Dr N to Existing Sidewalk in Front of Douglas Middle School Desc of Construction: Grading, PCC Sidewalk & Culverts County: Pennington					Bidder: TRU-FORM CONSTRUCTION, INC.		08/20/2026 Page 3 of 3 Bidder: Simon Contractors of South Dakota, Inc.	
No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit				
51	900E5520	12" Area Drain with Grate Assembly	1.000	Each	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$5,505.00	\$5,505.00
52	320E1200	Asphalt Concrete Composite	10.000	Ton	\$280.00	\$2,800.00	\$575.00	\$5,750.00
53	633E0030	Cold Applied Plastic Pavement Marking, 24"	187.000	Ft	\$37.00	\$6,919.00	\$33.50	\$6,264.50
54	633E0062	Cold Applied Plastic Pavement Marking, Symbol	16.000	Each	\$182.00	\$2,912.00	\$168.00	\$2,688.00
55	633E5015	Grooving for Cold Applied Plastic Pavement Marking, 24"	187.000	Ft	\$12.00	\$2,244.00	\$11.25	\$2,103.75
56	633E5037	Grooving for Cold Applied Plastic Pavement Marking, Symbol	16.000	Each	\$182.00	\$2,912.00	\$170.00	\$2,720.00
57	734E5010	Sweeping	10.000	Hour	\$175.00	\$1,750.00	\$180.00	\$1,800.00
Total Bid Amount					\$311,541.00		\$393,078.00	

South Dakota Department of Transportation Abstract of Bids Letting Date: 06/03/2026 Item Nbr: 2 PCN: 080J Project No: CR 000S(418) Project Location: Rapid City & Pierre Region Desc of Construction: Install Dynamic Message Boards County: Butte, Lawrence, Lyman, Meade, Pennington, Stanley					Bidder: BX CIVIL & CONSTRUCTION, INC.		08/20/2026	Page 1 of 2
No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	009E0010	Mobilization	1.000	LS	\$300,464.03	\$300,464.03		
2	009E1000	Incentive/Disincentive Pay	0.000	Day	\$1,000.00	\$0.00		
3	009E3260	Miscellaneous Staking	1.000	LS	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00		
4	009E3301	Engineer Directed Surveying/Staking	40.000	Hour	\$175.00	\$7,000.00		
5	009E3305	As-Built Survey	1.000	LS	\$42,500.00	\$42,500.00		
6	009E4100	Construction Schedule, Category I	1.000	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00		
7	110E0100	Remove Concrete Footing(s)	1.000	LS	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00		
8	110E0130	Remove Traffic Sign	1.000	Each	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00		
9	110E0700	Remove 3 Cable Guardrail	388.000	Ft	\$8.00	\$3,104.00		
10	110E0740	Remove 3 Cable Guardrail Anchor Assembly	2.000	Each	\$800.00	\$1,600.00		
11	120E0600	Contractor Furnished Borrow	61.000	CuYd	\$55.00	\$3,355.00		
12	629E0110	High Tension 4 Cable Guardrail	1,656.000	Ft	\$74.00	\$122,544.00		
13	629E0290	High Tension Cable Guardrail Anchor Assembly	12.000	Each	\$12,500.00	\$150,000.00		
14	632E0064	3' Diameter Fixed Support Concrete Footing	48.000	Ft	\$800.00	\$38,400.00		
15	632E0092	4.5' Diameter DMS Footing	77.000	Ft	\$1,500.00	\$115,500.00		
16	632E2510	Type 2 Object Marker Back to Back	2.000	Each	\$70.00	\$140.00		
17	632E2520	Type 2 Object Marker	10.000	Each	\$60.00	\$600.00		
18	634E0110	Traffic Control Signs	642.800	SqFt	\$7.40	\$4,756.72		
19	634E0120	Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	1.000	LS	\$85,000.00	\$85,000.00		
20	634E0275	Type 3 Barricade	4.000	Each	\$150.00	\$600.00		
21	634E0420	Type C Advance Warning Arrow Board	3.000	Each	\$1,750.00	\$5,250.00		
22	634E1255	Contractor Furnished Vehicle Speed Feedback Sign	2.000	Each	\$1,150.00	\$2,300.00		
23	635E5100	Controller Cabinet Footing	2.000	Each	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00		
24	635E5302	Type 2 Electrical Junction Box	5.000	Each	\$1,750.00	\$8,750.00		
25	635E5400	Electrical Service Cabinet	7.000	Each	\$5,000.00	\$35,000.00		

South Dakota Department of Transportation Abstract of Bids					Bidder: BX CIVIL & CONSTRUCTION, INC.		08/20/2026 Page 2 of 2	
Letting Date: 06/03/2026 Item Nbr: 2 PCN: 080J Project No: CR 000S(418) Project Location: Rapid City & Pierre Region Desc of Construction: Install Dynamic Message Boards County: Butte, Lawrence, Lyman, Meade, Pennington, Stanley							Bidder:	
No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
26	635E5461	Type 1 Communication Cabinet	2.000	Each	\$25,000.00	\$50,000.00		
27	635E5590	Vehicle Radar Detector	2.000	Each	\$21,000.00	\$42,000.00		
28	635E5600	Surveillance Camera	7.000	Each	\$11,000.00	\$77,000.00		
29	635E6220	Pole Mounted Dynamic Message Sign	5.000	Each	\$170,000.00	\$850,000.00		
30	635E6240	Post Mounted Dynamic Message Sign	2.000	Each	\$117,000.00	\$234,000.00		
31	635E8615	1.5" Conduit, SDR 13.5	910.000	Ft	\$17.50	\$15,925.00		
32	635E9014	1/C #4 AWG Copper Wire	6,355.000	Ft	\$3.75	\$23,831.25		
33	635E9022	1/C #12 AWG Copper Wire	880.000	Ft	\$1.00	\$880.00		
34	734E0010	Erosion Control	1.000	LS	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00		
Total Bid Amount					\$2,289,000.00			

South Dakota Department of Transportation Abstract of Bids Letting Date: 06/03/2026 Item Nbr: 3 PCN: 09VP Project No: NH 014A(36)41 Project Location: US14A – Fm Lower Main St to N Jct of US85 in Deadwood Desc of Construction: Modify Lighting County: Lawrence					Bidder: Solar Sound Corporation		08/20/2026 Page 1 of 1 Bidder: MUTH ELECTRIC, INC.	
No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	009E0010	Mobilization	1.000	LS	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00
2	009E1000	Incentive/Disincentive Pay	0.000	Day	\$1,000.00	\$0.00	\$1,000.00	\$0.00
3	009E4100	Construction Schedule, Category I	1.000	LS	\$850.00	\$850.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
4	250E0010	Incidental Work	1.000	LS	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00
5	634E0110	Traffic Control Signs	89.700	SqFt	\$5.31	\$476.31	\$8.00	\$717.60
6	634E0120	Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	1.000	LS	\$6,312.50	\$6,312.50	\$3,800.00	\$3,800.00
7	634E0275	Type 3 Barricade	1.000	Each	\$93.75	\$93.75	\$100.00	\$100.00
8	634E0420	Type C Advance Warning Arrow Board	1.000	Each	\$937.50	\$937.50	\$750.00	\$750.00
9	635E6200	Miscellaneous, Electrical	1.000	LS	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$17,850.00	\$17,850.00
10	635E8120	2" Rigid Conduit, Schedule 40	1,020.000	Ft	\$8.55	\$8,721.00	\$29.00	\$29,580.00
11	635E9014	1/C #4 AWG Copper Wire	4,720.000	Ft	\$2.73	\$12,885.60	\$3.76	\$17,747.20
12	635E9016	1/C #6 AWG Copper Wire	10,080.000	Ft	\$1.98	\$19,958.40	\$2.71	\$27,316.80
13	635E9710	2/C #10 AWG Copper Pole and Bracket Cable	715.000	Ft	\$2.20	\$1,573.00	\$6.00	\$4,290.00
Total Bid Amount						\$71,808.06		\$122,151.60

South Dakota Department of Transportation Abstract of Bids Letting Date: 06/03/2026 Item Nbr: 4 PCN: 09X8 Project No: NH 0043(251) Project Location: Various Locations in the Custer Area Desc of Construction: PCC Pavement Repair County: Custer, Fall River							08/20/2026	Page 1 of 1
					Bidder: Reede Construction, Inc.		Bidder: Complete Concrete Inc dba Complete Contracting Sol	
No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	009E0010	Mobilization	1.000	LS	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$142,750.00	\$142,750.00
2	009E1000	Incentive/Disincentive Pay	0.000	Day	\$1,000.00	\$0.00	\$1,000.00	\$0.00
3	009E4200	Construction Schedule, Category II	1.000	LS	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$3,750.00	\$3,750.00
4	380E5030	Nonreinforced PCC Pavement Repair	313.000	SqYd	\$350.00	\$109,550.00	\$455.00	\$142,415.00
5	380E6000	Dowel Bar	39.000	Each	\$30.00	\$1,170.00	\$50.00	\$1,950.00
6	380E6110	Insert Steel Bar in PCC Pavement	197.000	Each	\$35.00	\$6,895.00	\$65.00	\$12,805.00
7	380E6302	Reseal PCC Pavement Joint - Hot Pour	95,187.000	Ft	\$3.00	\$285,561.00	\$3.50	\$333,154.50
8	633E1220	High Build Waterborne Pavement Marking Paint, 4" White	163.000	Ft	\$2.10	\$342.30	\$2.20	\$358.60
9	633E1222	High Build Waterborne Pavement Marking Paint, 4" Yellow	80.000	Ft	\$2.10	\$168.00	\$2.20	\$176.00
10	633E5100	Grooving for Durable Pavement Marking, 4"	243.000	Ft	\$2.10	\$510.30	\$2.20	\$534.60
11	634E0110	Traffic Control Signs	250.000	SqFt	\$4.00	\$1,000.00	\$3.85	\$962.50
12	634E0120	Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	1.000	LS	\$62,000.00	\$62,000.00	\$34,500.00	\$34,500.00
13	634E0275	Type 3 Barricade	2.000	Each	\$130.00	\$260.00	\$137.50	\$275.00
14	634E0420	Type C Advance Warning Arrow Board	1.000	Each	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$825.00	\$825.00
15	634E0640	Temporary Pavement Marking	10,052.000	Ft	\$0.50	\$5,026.00	\$0.28	\$2,814.56
16	634E1255	Contractor Furnished Vehicle Speed Feedback Sign	1.000	Each	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$825.00	\$825.00
Total Bid Amount					\$524,432.60		\$678,095.76	

South Dakota Department of Transportation Abstract of Bids					Bidder: SIR LINES-A-LOT, LLC DBA DAKOTA TRAFFIC SERVICES		08/20/2026 Page 1 of 1	
Letting Date: 06/03/2026 Item Nbr: 5 Project No: PH 0030(48) Project Location: Pierre Region Desc of Construction: Centerline Rumble Stripes County: Bennett, Corson, Dewey, Gregory, Hughes, Jones, Lyman, Mellette, Oglala Lakota, Potter, Stanley, Sully, Todd, Tripp, Ziebach							Bidder: Surface Preparation Technologies, LLC	
No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	009E0010	Mobilization	1.000	LS	\$42,000.00	\$42,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00
2	009E4100	Construction Schedule, Category I	1.000	LS	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
3	320E7016	Grind 16" Rumble Strip in Asphalt Concrete	30.300	Mile	\$595.00	\$18,028.50	\$690.00	\$20,907.00
4	320E7028	Grind Centerline Rumble Stripe in Asphalt Concrete	189.600	Mile	\$595.00	\$112,812.00	\$690.00	\$130,824.00
5	330E0210	SS-1h or CSS-1h Asphalt for Flush Seal	107.500	Ton	\$954.00	\$102,555.00	\$765.00	\$82,237.50
6	633E0020	Cold Applied Plastic Pavement Marking, 8"	1,078.000	Ft	\$14.00	\$15,092.00	\$10.00	\$10,780.00
7	633E0040	Cold Applied Plastic Pavement Marking, Arrow	1.000	Each	\$700.00	\$700.00	\$400.00	\$400.00
8	633E0050	Cold Applied Plastic Pavement Marking, Message	2.000	Word	\$700.00	\$1,400.00	\$400.00	\$800.00
9	633E1206	High Build Waterborne Pavement Marking Paint with Reflective	4,582.000	Gal	\$66.00	\$302,412.00	\$75.00	\$343,650.00
10	633E5005	Grooving for Cold Applied Plastic Pavement Marking, 8"	1,078.000	Ft	\$3.00	\$3,234.00	\$4.00	\$4,312.00
11	633E5025	Grooving for Cold Applied Plastic Pavement Marking, Arrow	1.000	Each	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$300.00
12	633E5035	Grooving for Cold Applied Plastic Pavement Marking, Message	2.000	Word	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$300.00	\$600.00
13	634E0010	Flagging	5,400.000	Hour	\$43.36	\$234,144.00	\$43.36	\$234,144.00
14	634E0020	Pilot Car	2,400.000	Hour	\$58.77	\$141,048.00	\$58.77	\$141,048.00
15	634E0110	Traffic Control Signs	436.100	SqFt	\$1.00	\$436.10	\$8.00	\$3,488.80
16	634E0120	Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	1.000	LS	\$165,000.00	\$165,000.00	\$120,000.00	\$120,000.00
17	634E0630	Temporary Pavement Marking	219.900	Mile	\$900.00	\$197,910.00	\$675.00	\$148,432.50
Total Bid Amount						\$1,338,171.60		\$1,392,923.80

South Dakota Department of Transportation Abstract of Bids Letting Date: 06/03/2026 Item Nbr: 6 PCN: 06TK Project No: PH 0030(44) Project Location: I90 - Fm 1.5 E of Exit 172 to 1.5 W of Exit 191 Desc of Construction: Durable Pavement Markings County: Jackson, Jones					Bidder: Contractor Services, Inc		08/20/2026 Page 1 of 2 Bidder: SIR LINES-A-LOT, LLC DBA DAKOTA TRAFFIC SERVICES	
No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	009E0010	Mobilization	1.000	LS	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
2	009E4100	Construction Schedule, Category I	1.000	LS	\$3,750.00	\$3,750.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
3	633E1201	High Build Waterborne Pavement Marking Paint with Reflective	1,098.000	Gal	\$28.00	\$30,744.00	\$65.00	\$71,370.00
4	633E1206	High Build Waterborne Pavement Marking Paint with Reflective	862.000	Gal	\$28.00	\$24,136.00	\$65.00	\$56,030.00
5	633E5050	Surface Preparation for Pavement Marking	368,280.000	Ft	\$0.29	\$106,801.20	\$0.32	\$117,849.60
6	634E0110	Traffic Control Signs	289.300	SqFt	\$3.50	\$1,012.55	\$1.00	\$289.30
7	634E0120	Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	1.000	LS	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$11,500.00	\$11,500.00
8	634E0275	Type 3 Barricade	1.000	Each	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$10.00	\$10.00
9	634E0420	Type C Advance Warning Arrow Board	1.000	Each	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$100.00	\$100.00
10	634E1255	Contractor Furnished Vehicle Speed Feedback Sign	1.000	Each	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
Total Bid Amount						\$219,643.75		\$268,148.90

South Dakota Department of Transportation Abstract of Bids Letting Date: 06/03/2026 Item Nbr: 6 PCN: 06TK Project No: PH 0030(44) Project Location: I90 - Fm 1.5 E of Exit 172 to 1.5 W of Exit 191 Desc of Construction: Durable Pavement Markings County: Jackson, Jones					Bidder: Traffic Services Company LLC		08/20/2026	Page 2 of 2
No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	009E0010	Mobilization	1.000	LS	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00		
2	009E4100	Construction Schedule, Category I	1.000	LS	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00		
3	633E1201	High Build Waterborne Pavement Marking Paint with Reflective	1,098.000	Gal	\$100.00	\$109,800.00		
4	633E1206	High Build Waterborne Pavement Marking Paint with Reflective	862.000	Gal	\$100.00	\$86,200.00		
5	633E5050	Surface Preparation for Pavement Marking	368,280.000	Ft	\$1.10	\$405,108.00		
6	634E0110	Traffic Control Signs	289.300	SqFt	\$2.00	\$578.60		
7	634E0120	Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	1.000	LS	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00		
8	634E0275	Type 3 Barricade	1.000	Each	\$100.00	\$100.00		
9	634E0420	Type C Advance Warning Arrow Board	1.000	Each	\$100.00	\$100.00		
10	634E1255	Contractor Furnished Vehicle Speed Feedback Sign	1.000	Each	\$100.00	\$100.00		
Total Bid Amount					\$722,986.60			